



BASELINE STORM WATER GENERAL PERMIT RE-COVERAGE FORM

FOR COVERAGE UNDER MISSISSIPPI'S REISSUED
BASELINE GENERAL PERMIT MSR00
GENERAL NPDES COVERAGE NO. MSR00 + + 5 4

INSTRUCTIONS

The submittal of this form is required to receive coverage under the reissued Baseline General Permit. This form must be completed and returned to the address printed at the bottom of page 2 within 30 days of the date of the Letter of Instruction for Re-Coverage.

The signatory of this form must be the owner or operator who is the current coverage recipient (rather than the plant/site manager or environmental consultant). The coverage recipient is responsible for permit compliance.

Amendments to the Storm Water Pollution Prevention Plan (SWPPP) are required to be attached if the plan is not current or is ineffective in controlling storm water pollutants. The visual assessment and training sections of your SWPPP will probably need to be updated to adhere to permit requirements (see ACT8, S-1 and ACT12, S-1 and S-2). These updates do NOT need to be submitted to MDEQ.

If the facility is out of business or no longer a regulated facility, please request termination of coverage by completing the Request for Termination (RFT) Form found in the Baseline Forms Package. Facilities that continue to discharge wastewater without applicable permit coverage are in violation of state law.

Do not submit this form if submitting a "Request for Termination" (RFT).

Do not submit this form if submitting a "No Exposure Certification."

ALL INFORMATION MUST BE COMPLETED (Enter "NA" if not applicable).

The Certificate of Coverage should be	mailed to: owner/operato	r facility (please check one)
COVE	RAGE RECIPIENT INFORMA	ATION
CONTACT NAME & POSITION: Annet	e M. Clark	
COMPANY NAME: MISSISSIPPI	LAMINATORS	
STREET OR P.O. BOX: Box 405		District September 1
CITY: SHUBUTA	STATE: Miss.	ZIP: 39360
PHONE NUMBER (INCLUDE AREA CODE):	601-687-1571	

FACILITY INFORMATION

FACILITY NAME: This	isoppi dominatori	11	
CONTACT NAME & POSITION:	Corrette M. Clark		
	LUDE AREA CODE): 601-687	-1571	
	RIAL CLASSIFICATION (SIC) CODE		
2439			
PHYSICAL SITE ADDRESS:	STREET: 1151 CR	, 210	
CITY: Shubuta	COUNTY: Clarke		ZIP: 39360
PROVIDE THE COORDINATES	OF THE PLANT ENTRANCE:		
LATITUDE: 31 degrees 51	ninutes 42,2 seconds LONG	ITUDE: 88 degrees 43	minutes seconds
NEAREST NAMED RECEIVING	STREAM FOR STORM WATER LEAV	VING THE SITE: Chick	asarkay Ruin
IS RECEIVING STREAM ON M			YES NO
IF YES, HAS A TMDL BEEN E	STABLISHED FOR THE RECEIVING	STREAM SEGMENT?	YES NO
STORM	1 WATER POLLUTION PREV	ENTION PLAN (SWI	PPP)
1. IS A COPY OF THE SWPPP A	T THE PERMITTED SITE?		VES NO
	AND EFFECTIVE IN CONTROLLING S' DUIRED SWPPP AMENDMENTS (see Ins		TS? VES NO
system designed to assure that qualification or persons who manage the systhe best of my knowledge and belief, information, including the possibility. I further certify that I understand who is the possibility is the possibility.		ated the information submitted for gathering the information at there are significant penal plations. longer authorized to discharge utants in storm water associa	d. Based on my inquiry of the the information submitted is, to ties for submitting false testorm water associated with
1	,	President	
ANNETTE M. C.	ARK	Title	
 For a corporation, by a responsible For a partnership, by a general partnership, by a general partnership, by the partnership For a municipal, state or other purentnership 	artner. proprietor. blic facility, by principal executive officer,		icial.
After signing please mail to:	Chief, Environmental Permits Division, MS Department of Environmental Qual P.O. Box 2261 Jackson, Mississippi 39225	ity, Office of Pollution Contro	al Control of the Con

Page 2 of 2

Revision: 09/30/10

BASELINE STORM WATER GENERAL PERMIT COVERAGE NUMBER (MSR00 _____) ANNUAL COMPREHENSIVE SITE INSPECTION AND SWPPP EVALUATION REPORT (FOR INDUSTRIAL STORM WATER ACTIVITY)



Results of the inspections required by ACT8 of this permit shall be recorded on this report form and submitted annually (postmarked no later than the 28th day of January for the preceding calendar year). Copies of all completed forms shall be retained with the SWPPP. Inspections must be performed monthly. The last submittal of the Annual Site Inspection and SWPPP Evaluation Report Form (due no later than January 28, 2015), shall be deemed to be a notification that the coverage recipient intends to seek coverage under a reissued Baseline Storm Water General Permit. Procedures for obtaining recoverage are outlined in the general permit. The coverage number must be listed at the top of all Site Inspection Report Forms.

			cov	ERAGE RECIPI	ENT INFORMAT	ITON	
COMPANY NA	ME: Nisa	esoeppi La	ministers		FACILITY NAME	E:	
PHYSICAL SIT							
CITY:					COUNTY: U	larlar	
CONTACT PER	SON. Cha	la Clark			CONTACT PHON	E NUMBER: 601-687-1511	
MAILING ADDRESS: Boy 405			CITY: Shubuto				
			IN	SPECTION DOC			
DATE	TIME ANY DEFICIENCIES:		CIENCIES?	1F YES, WERE CORRECTIVE ACTIONS TAKEN?			
(mm/dd/yy)	AM/PM)	Yes	No.	Yes	No	INSPECTOR(S)	
			44 5 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6				
Deficiencies Note	d During any Ins	pection (give dat	e(s); attach addi	tional sheets if nec	essary):		
Corrective Action	Taken or Planne	d (give date(s); a	ttach additional	sheets if necessary	v):		
maintained, excep	t for those defici-	encies noted abor	ve, in accordance	e with the Storm	Water Pollution Pre	at all erosion and sediment controls have been implemented a evention Plan filed with the Office of Pollution Control and sou PPP information on file with MDLQ is up to date.	
qualified personne directly responsibl	el properly gather le for gathering th	ed and evaluated information, the	I the informations informations	n submitted. Base ubmitted is, to the	ed on my inquiry of best of my knowle	or supervision in accordance with a system designed to assure that the person or persons who manage the system, or those person and belief, true, accurate and complete. I am aware that the nent for knowing violations,	
Charle- Authorized Signat	Clark					3-26-11	
						3-26-11 Date Plant Supervisor Title	
Charles Printed Name	Clark				T	Plant Supervisor	
				100		THE	
Please submit this	form to:	Chief, Environ MDEQ, Office P.O. Box 2261	of Pollution Co	nce and Enforcem ntrol	ent Division		

Jackson, Mississippi 39225

THIS PAGE WAS INTENTIONALLY LEFT BLANK